

Hudson Valley Honor Flight Volunteer Application

Hudson Valley Honor Flight would not be successful without the dedicated help provided by our volunteers throughout the year. Each flight requires a tremendous amount of behind the scenes preparation to provide our heroes with this special day of honor. Please consider the wide range of volunteer opportunities available all year long, every little bit helps!

For more information contact: Hudson Valley Honor Flight - 845-391-0076 - info@hvhonorflight.com

NAME:		NICK NAME:
ADDRESS:		
CITY/STATE/ZIP:		COUNTY:
PHONE:	CELL:	
EMAIL ADDRESS:		
AGE: DOB: OCCUP	ATION:	
ARE YOU A VETERAN? YES NO If a veteran, served:		-
How did you learn about Hudson Valley Honor I	Flight?	
Why are you volunteering for Honor Flight?		
Have you flown to Washington D.C on an Honor number.		NO If yes, please note the Mission
What special skills do you bring as a volunteer	?	
Please list any organizations you belong to suc	h as VFW, Am	erican Legion, Elks, Rotary, etc.
Please mark all areas of interest:		
 □ Information Booths at Community Events □ Veteran Event Attendance (parades, breakfast, etc) □ Event Planning □ Event Support □ Fundraising Campaigns □ Mail Coordination (mass mailings) 		Meet & Greet Flight Day Send Off Flight Day Welcome Home Transportation (providing rides for our Veterans on Flight Day) Merchandise Sales Veteran Outreach (existing committee)
Availability: (Check all that apply)		
Weekdays Weekends	Afternoons	Evenings Varies

Please list at least one (1) personal	reference.
Name:	Relationship:
Address:	
City/State/Zip:	
E-Mail Address:	
Phone:	Cell:
	Relationship:
City/State/Zip:	
E-Mail Address:	
Phone:	Cell:
DI 11.4 (A) E	
Please list one (1) Emergency Conta	
	Relationship:
Address:	
City/State/Zip:	
E-Mail Address:	0-11
Pnone:	Cell:
Flight trips and events, his/her acknowledge, promote or adva photographer/videographer and photographs. I hereby give perm through video, photo, or other repromotional material and publication. 2. I further state that medical insurable Honor Flight does NOT provide in Hudson Valley Honor Flight action incurred by me while participating. 3. I also state that I agree to indee Directors, from any and all liability connected with myself or my child.	ipment are frequently used to memorialize and document <i>Hudson Valley Honor</i> image may appear in a public forum, such as the media or a website, to ence the work of <i>Hudson Valley Honor Flight</i> . I hereby release the <i>Hudson Valley Honor Flight</i> from all claims and liability relating to said hission for my images captured during <i>Hudson Valley Honor Flight</i> activities media, to be used solely for the purposes of <i>Hudson Valley Honor Flight</i> ons, and waive any rights or compensations or ownership thereto. Trance is the responsibility of the Volunteer and I understand that <i>Hudson Valley</i> medical care. I understand that I accept all risks associated with travel and other in the <i>Hudson Valley Honor Flight</i> responsible for any injuries in the <i>Hudson Valley Honor Flight</i> , its agents and Board or arising out of or in consequence of, or injury sustained as a result of, any activity (ren) while participating in the <i>Hudson Valley Honor Flight</i> program.
Signed*	Date
*If under 18, parent/guardian m	nust also sign and date below:
Parent/Guardian	Date
Please submit this form to:	

Hudson Valley Honor Flight Attn: Volunteer Application PO Box 375 Walden, NY 12586

or

info@hvhonorflight.com